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NAME

Angelo, Brad
Castillo, Dino
Moloney, Kevin
Janawicz, John
Smith, Robert
Cirigliano, David
Johnson, Liz A
Rees, Clay

Hess, Tom C
Williams, Walter Ray Jr
Mack, Timothy D
Whitesides, Todd
Peterson, Vernon
Cormier, John
Haugen, Michael
Rose, Michael E Jr
Richter, Steve
Burkett, John

To, Chhoeun
Shady, Michael
LeClair, Brian J
Goergen, James P
Arvanitis, Matthew A
Pohl, Scott
Johnson, John W
Rakoski, Jon
Wadley, Edward
Diede, Brian
Beasley, Mitch
Barnes, Chris S
Adams, Roy Jr

Hollandsworth, Stephen L

Kloempken, Steve P
Smith, Glenn

Dale, Stephen Jr
Owens, David
Hogue, Don
Adcock, Tom
Hunter, Brad
Corwin, Rich D
Marsala, John L
Viale, Chris
Kazmierski, William
Figlewicz, Jeff
Orlikowski, Bill
Bourcier, Michael
Jakel, Robert L Jr
Foy, Ken Jr
Koehler, Paul
Smith, Steven
Ventura, Sam
Arndtson, Scot B
Walter, J Rusty
Wagner, Kent
Lorts, Lee

Schardt, Michael
Campbell, James D
Brinkman, Steven
Dorin-Ballard, Carolyn
Dziech, Corey
Guindon, David
Mountcastle, Albert IlI
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Hometown

Lockport, NY
Highland Village, TX
Fort Collins, CO
Winter Haven, FL
Oxnard, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Niagara Falls, NY
Lehi, UT
Granger, IA
Oxford, FL
Greenwood, IN
Clover, SC

Lake Wales, FL
Humble, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Orlando, FL
Sheboygan, WI
Fort Worth, TX
Falls Church, VA
Girard, PA
Delmar, NY
Sanford, Ml
Madison, WI
Burnsville, MN
Johnstown, CO
Estero, FL

Lehi, UT

Huron, SD
Clarksville, TN
Denton, TX
Mineral Point, MO
Christiansburg, VA
Pleasant View, UT
New York, NY
Windham, NH
Mason, Ml

Akron, OH
Forsyth, IL
Keller, TX
Portland, OR

St Louis, MO
Westfield, MA
Pinconning, Ml
Plainfield, IL
Walker, MlI
Rhinelander, WI
Jackson, Ml
Columbia, SC
Stuart, FL

San Diego, CA
Norwich, NY
Maple Grove, MN
Plain City, OH
Bradenton, FL
Katy, TX
Phoenix, NY
Loudon, TN
Sussex, WI
Keller, TX
Cincinnati, OH
West Seneca, NY
Margate, FL

Entries Winnings

200 $3,340.00
200 $3,217.50
200 $3,120.00
200 $2,035.00
100 $1,305.00
200 $1,297.50
131 $1,135.00
200 $1,050.00
200 $1,035.00
200 $980.00
100 $840.00
100 $797.50
50 $777.50
100 $770.00

88 $755.00
50 $650.00
200 $635.00
49 $605.00
62 $555.00
200 $510.00
30 $505.00
50 $442.50

126 $425.00
50 $390.00
50 $380.00
20 $345.00
100 $345.00
48 $340.00
100 $295.00
200 $280.00

25 $265.00
15 $255.00
40 $255.00
50 $240.00
100 $230.00
19 $225.00
26 $200.00
30 $185.00
45 $180.00
20 $175.00
84 $175.00
10 $160.00
30 $155.00
29 $130.00
50 $130.00
28 $125.00
25 $125.00
60 $120.00
61 $120.00
20 $120.00
100 $120.00
10 $100.00
15 $100.00

5 $95.00
29 $90.00
34 $90.00
10 $85.00
10 $75.00
10 $75.00
10 $75.00
5 $75.00
10 $75.00

D3

268
230
243
213
248
222
224
211
225
239
249
219
244
207
245
224
223
212
255
224
243
235
205
249
236
234
223
225
200
225
236
239
215
215
242
256
223
195
222
245
191
237
201
237
227
219
211
217
219
246
226
237
169
245
217
247
184
191
182
217
230
206

D2

235
236
233
247
246
228
227
235
215
217
221
200
253
258
235
267
191
248
220
179
237
247
202
226
237
236
212
224
219
178
267
248
221
239
184
234
199
256
183
199
228
237
240
180
179
233
218
198
200
194
171
222
265
244
208
199
237
244
225
221
215
216

D1

239
256
278
235
224
226
228
222
203
200
221
256
226
232
182
231
213
244
216
264
243
195
279
190
145
258
150
203
209
223
211
228
225
179
216
230
259
269
233
247
212
226
235
214
230
176
257
208
196
217
252
245
238
204
201
156
236
277
278
202
237
192
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings D3 D2 D1
Rice, Rob Sunnyside, WA 20 $75.00 248 190 199
Winterfeld, James Fort Mill, SC 5 $75.00 268 202 241
Best, Donald F Jr Cantonment, FL 10 $70.00 230 241 176
Williams, Mal Jr Jamestown, NC 27 $70.00 207 196 201
Aboud, George San Jose, CA 15 $65.00 225 210 201
Alstott, Gary Washington, IL 10 $65.00 245 208 201
Marks, Michael A Dripping Springs, TX 20 $65.00 215 216 173
Fulner, Joe IlI Belleview, FL 10 $60.00 212 257 154
Malazarte, Louis Irvine, CA 10 $60.00 206 180 240
Moran, Frank Bridgewater, NJ 10 $60.00 225 197 216
Case, Ron Oakley, CA 10 $57.50 210 247 195
Ostroff, Bruce Kansas City, MO 10 $57.50 237 213 170
Benard, Rick Roanoke, TX 20 $55.00 216 207 205
Mellinger, Duane Aurora, CO 10 $55.00 190 267 226
Tucker, Michael W Las Vegas, NV 20 $55.00 225 197 223
Volentine, Dustin Cape Coral, FL 920 $55.00 170 201 184
Johnson, Jeffery Freeport, IL 25 $50.00 191 220 178
Kokanour, Greg L Redlands, CA 5 $50.00 191 191 214
Platko, Perry Kingman, AZ 5 $50.00 205 180 233
Sloma, Robert Jenison, Ml 20 $47.50 213 200 170
Backus, Robert Milton, ON 20 $45.00 209 191 208
Becker, Doug Clermont, FL 30 $45.00 166 252 205
Bedford, Martin Cibolo, TX 100 $45.00 196 172 191
Boos, Steven Walker, Ml 10 $45.00 204 224 200
Langer, David Champlin, MN 21 $45.00 190 225 228
Young, Patrick Chico, CA 5 $45.00 217 212 153
Distin, Dean Phoenix, NY 35 $40.00 223 189 227
Hibbitts, Chris Keller, TX 20 $40.00 226 188 200
Neely, Edmond Killeen, TX 10 $40.00 214 203 173
Tapley, Scott R Goshen, IN 20 $40.00 233 209 189
Horst, Damon Oswego, IL 5 $35.00 210 209 201
Kinkaid, Scott Elizabethtown, PA 5 $35.00 221 233 228
Porter, Jeremy Cambridge, WI 10 $35.00 191 224 160
Vannoy, William Lexington, SC 10 $35.00 212 220 218
Baker, Scott Titusville, PA 32 $30.00 193 188 176
Banister, Rickie A Peyton, CO 10 $30.00 225 198 170
Davis, Bret Clio, Ml 10 $30.00 214 222 166
Dobson, John C Las Vegas, NV 5 $30.00 190 223 224
McCleary, Anthony Chico, CA 10 $30.00 203 265 170
Phillips, Eric a Milledgeville, GA 50 $30.00 179 208 199
Smith, Robert Port Huron, Ml 10 $30.00 193 272 191
Yarbrough, Tony Rogersville, MO 10 $30.00 210 190 185
Bergman, Tony Rifle, CO 2 $25.00 166 189 194
Bloomquist, Dennis Canton, OH 5 $25.00 169 215 191
Bock, Daniel L Albert Lea, MN 10 $25.00 186 175 199
Damerow, Timothy D Markesan, WI 10 $25.00 205 222 225
Harlow, Thomas W Greenville, SC 5 $25.00 210 192 183
Hofmeister, Dale L Jr Essexville, Ml 10 $25.00 246 168 232
Koivuniemi, Mika Heartland, MI 20 $25.00 208 210 185
Marthaler, Barry Depere, WI 5 $25.00 209 204 222
Martinez, Chris Ft Collins, CO 10 $25.00 197 214 232
Montague, Dennis Portland, Ml 5 $25.00 208 156 210
Moss, Greg Albertville, AL 5 $25.00 188 173 205
Nathanson, Joshua San Mateo, CA 5 $25.00 187 205 176
Russell, Jim Minneapolis, MN 4 $25.00 246 197 209
Scardaville, David Houston, TX 15 $25.00 224 159 189
Stellick, Wayne J Denver, CO 10 $25.00 177 223 194
Wallace, James Hicksville, NY 13 $25.00 159 218 235
Clark, Greg L Maryville, IL 5 $20.00 203 189 154
Elliott, Craig S Hope, MI 24 $20.00 183 189 194
Erickson, Travis Bothell, WA 10 $20.00 172 176 153

Frederick, Vicki Edmond, OK 5 $20.00 168 188 174
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings D3 D2 D1
Graham, Richard E Jr Elizabethtown, PA 10 $20.00 212 214 214
Green, Michael E Johnson City, TN 50 $20.00 221 177 165
Hucks, Charles Columbia, SC 10 $20.00 216 188 179
Petrovich, Joseph Tracy, CA 10 $20.00 184 215 213
Rampart, Jeff K Salem, WI 20 $20.00 162 247 168
Runk, Michael New Cumberland, PA 5 $20.00 265 220 193
Schach, Alfred West Frankfort, IL 11 $20.00 170 221 165
Bond, Thomas Shelby Township, Ml 5 $10.00 198 177 190
Brennan, Greg Crofton, MD 13 $10.00 209 164 159
Brown, Scott D Winston, GA 10 $10.00 140 212 178
Cannon, Joseph Puyallup, WA 1 $10.00 160 215 130
Chuba, Robert N Hixson, TN 10 $10.00 215 190 168
Collier, Eric Bixby, OK 5 $10.00 268 197 188
Eiland, Terri A Capitol Heights, MD 10 $10.00 135 209 124
Figgers, Robert Jr Farmingdale, NY 10 $10.00 193 205 210
Garcia, Felix Jr Parker, CO 10 $10.00 199 193 203
Garvey, Jay E Clinton, 1A 5 $10.00 194 201 179
Geertgens, Rick Poughkeepsie, NY 4 $10.00 232 183 131
Haas, Stephen Enola, PA 7 $10.00 231 195 167
Haney, Bubba College Station, TX 20 $10.00 166 184 216
Hertenberger, Melissa Langhorne, PA 16 $10.00 156 171 174
Jackson, Shawn Bellevue, NE 2 $10.00 198 181 204
Lamon, Rusty Murfreesboro, TN 10 $10.00 184 179 167
McLean, Charles J Jr Chickasha, OK 20 $10.00 222 174 179
Meyer, Derek Moscow, ID 15 $10.00 194 169 171
Meyerhoff, Victor San Francisco, CA 59 $10.00 207 169 168
Mielens, Paul M Menomonie, WI 10 $10.00 201 187 191
Mui, Edwin Dix Hills, NY 5 $10.00 186 180 178
Myers, Gregory S Thornton, CO 10 $10.00 182 203 170
Nelson, Donnie Sikeston, MO 7 $10.00 181 213 182
Nickos, Dale M Downers Grove, IL 5 $10.00 186 204 134
Perrone, Michael Deer Park, NY 5 $10.00 192 181 235
Posnanski, Henry Milwaukee, WI 40 $10.00 203 154 170
Pyeatt, Michael Phoenix, AZ 10 $10.00 178 178 189
Reed, Brian Thousand Oaks, CA 3 $10.00 158 245 195
Scruggs, Randy Brookings, OR 10 $10.00 169 219 147
Speer, Floyd Waterford, MI 10 $10.00 167 194 179
Spence, Roger K Salem, VA 10 $10.00 183 213 215
Taksas, James Orland Park, IL 3 $10.00 169 185 168
Wasacz, Patrick Parma, OH 11 $10.00 180 176 190
Webb, Mark Newport News, VA 4 $10.00 248 170 157
Weber, Steven Mequon, WI 5 $10.00 172 212 163
Willard, Mike J Pocatello, ID 10 $10.00 183 206 162
Woessner, Jodi Oregon, OH 10 $10.00 202 203 135
Wolfe, Greg Benton City, WA 10 $10.00 182 146 164
Wyant, Glen Westminster, CA 8 $10.00 194 195 194
Zenner, Todd M Pueblo West, CO 10 $10.00 168 201 171



